EL-ITP2-12
12" Intelligent Touch Panel
The EL-ITP2-12 panel elevates any Nice Home Management
with a personalized experience for individual users within
the home. Integrate intelligent touch panels throughout
a home for convenient access to adjust lights, climates,
shades, turn on music, see and speak to guests at the
front door, view live or recorded surveillance footage,
monitor indoor air quality, power, water, and so much more.
And with integrated voice control and face recognition, this
control panel is fully interactive.
With edge-to-edge glass and a 1920 x 1200 screen
resolution, the EL-ITP2-12 panel is elegantly designed to
have a low profile on the wall while providing a rich user
experience. The interface comes with a library of background
themes to choose from, while the user can also import their
own photos to fully customize their touch panel.
WORKS WITH ELAN
CONTROL SYSTEMS
EL-ITP2-12   12" Intelligent Touch Panel
Features Specifications
• IntelliVision® face recognition in the panel’s
camera enables a personal experience
• Integrated microphone array extends the
voice control interface for Nice systems
• Displays high resolution video and provides
playback interface for Nice surveillance
• H.246 and H.265 compatible
• 11.6" diagonal LCD capacitive touchscreen
• Edge to edge glass
• Proximity sensor to wake from sleep without
touching as hand approaches
• Personalized panel menu provides instant
access to scenes, favorites or event maps
• Mounts into drywall, brick, stone, plaster, and
wood, using a standard 2g U.S. junction box
• Portrait or landscape mounting
• Plug and play operation with Nice software
• Bluetooth receiver can be used to stream from
linked devices to a SC-100/300 system controller
• Locally powered (optional)
Dimensions 11.68" W x 7.25" H  (29.66cm W x 18.4cm H)
Display 11.6" Diagonal
Resolution 1920 W x 1080 H
Microphone Dual digital MEMS Microphone-Array
Speaker Stereo Micro Speaker, 1 W
Camera 5 Mega-Pixel CMOS Sensor
Network 10/100 Ethernet / 802.11 B/G/N WiFi
Type LAN / PoE: RJ-45
Power 2 pin Phoenix
USB USB Type a
Direct 12V 1A
PoE
IEEE 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi 802.3at, (Power over Ethernet)
13W maximum draw (@48V 270mA max)
Bezel Colors White or Black
PACKAGE CONTENTS
• (1) EL-ITP2-12 Touch Panel
• (1) Quick Install Guide
• (1) Mounting Bracket
©2024 Nice North America LLC. All rights reserved. ELAN and Intellivision are registered trademarks of Nice North America.
All other products or name brands are trademarks of their respective holders.
Niceforyou.com
EL-ITP2-12-WH  (White) EL-ITP2-12-BK  (Black)